Games for Man Down, 4 Thursday O

Date

10/03/
12
10/10/

12

10/17/
12

10/24/
12

11/07/
12

11/14/
12
11/21/
12
11/28/
12
12/05/
12
12/12/
12
12/19/
12

Time

8:00 PM PDT

8:50 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

8:00 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

8:45 PM PST

8:45 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

(ARCADIA)

Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Man Down
Altadena Ale House
Man Down
Man Down
Man Down
Man Down
SGV United (Dark Green/Green

&amp; White)
Man Down

Vipers (black)

Cobalt FC(White)

L.A United (Blue)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

4

Home Team

Fire Engines (Black)
Man Down
Hitmen: LA GALAXY

(Blue)
Altadena Ale House

(Blue)
Everton Revolution
Legionnaires
(Purple)

Man Down
FC La Canada
Man Down

Man Down

Man Down

Men Championship Over 35/40

Hom Resu

e
Scor

It

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss
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